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Bahneröffnung
am Samstag 23. April 2016
Sportanlage Melbach
Anmeldeformular Kinderleichtathletik Wettbewerbe
	Verein: 
	

	Team Name:
	


	· U8
	· U10
	· U12


	Nr.
	Vorname
	Nachname
	Jahrgang 
	Geschlecht
(M/W)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	


	Teamführer: 
	

	Wettkampfhelfer: 
	

	
	

	Kontaktdaten für Rückfragen zur Meldung:

	Name:
	

	Telefon: 
	

	E-Mail:
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